
Part#: 10018960-N1000AULF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: CABLE ASSY EYEMAX

RFQ

Part#: 9QH6-114-22-4.00 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: CABLE ASSY QSFP 28/26AWG 4M

RFQ

Part#: 8KJ1-0727-0250 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: CABLE ASSY 250MM TWINAX 1=1PC

RFQ

Part#: EPLSP-E-019-0700 Manufacturers: Samtec, Inc.

Description: EPLSP CABLE ASSEMBLY EPLSP CONNE

RFQ

Part#: 10018960-N0100AULF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: CABLE ASSY EYEMAX 4X 1M W/SCREWS

RFQ

Part#: 760-10010-00030 Manufacturers: CNC Tech

Description: CABLE SERIAL ATA 7 POS .3M

RFQ

Part#: HDLSP-035-1000 Manufacturers: Samtec, Inc.

Description: HDLSP HIGH SPEED CABLE ASSY

RFQ

Part#: FCF8-30-01-L-19.69-S Manufacturers: Samtec, Inc.

Description: FCF8 CABLE ASSEMBLY

RFQ

Part#: 0745472050 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: X4 SAS - 4X LNLNK JCKSCW CBL

RFQ

Part#: 10115399-4SR3131LF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: IVDR SATA C ASSY

RFQ

Part#: ICD056GVP16ME-30 Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: ASSY CABLE FDR QSFP-QSFP

RFQ

Part#: 9QH6-114-22-3.00 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: CABLE ASSY QSFP 28/26AWG 3M

RFQ

Part#: FCBR425QD1C10 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: CBL ASSY 4X25G INFINI QSFP 10M

RFQ

Part#: FCBR425QB1C05 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: CABLE OPT 4X25G INFINIBAND QSFP

RFQ

Part#: 1003451301 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: ZQSFP TO 4ZSFP 25G CBL ASSY 3M 3

RFQ

Part#: 10115006-7SS146HLF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: SATA SIGNAL CABLE

RFQ

Part#: 6A11-A0141-019.0-0 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: AOC SFP+ 10G 1CH LSZH OM2+ 19M

RFQ

Part#: 10110818-3020HFLF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: 28AWG SFP+CABLE ASSY

RFQ

Part#: 10128085-001NELF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: IVDR-SATA COMBO HARNESS

RFQ

Part#: 2205130-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CA MINI IO TYPE II PIGTAIL

RFQ

3M 9QH6-114-22-2.00 9QH6-114-22-2.00 distributor 9QH6-114-22-2.00 supplier 9QH6-114-22-2.00 price

9QH6-114-22-2.00 download datasheet 9QH6-114-22-2.00 datasheet 9QH6-114-22-2.00 stock buy 9QH6-114-22-2.00
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9QH6-114-22-2.00

Part Number 9QH6-114-22-2.00 Manufacturer 3M

Description CABLE ASSY QSFP 28/26AWG 2M Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 706 pcs Data sheet

Twin Axial Cable Assem Catalog

100G QSFP28 9Q Series Spec

QSFP Cable Assemby Drawing

External Twin Axial Cable Assem Brochure

Category Cable Assemblies Wire Gauge 26 AWG

Usage External Shielding Shielded

Series 9Q Other Names

0-88-87862-32793-1 
08887862327931 
3M156805 
7010507302 
XP-2000-2864-3 
XP200028643

Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C Number of Positions 38

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 16 Weeks

Length 6.56' (2.00m) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Gender Male to Male Frequency - Max 100Gbps

Features Pull Tab Fastening Type Latch Lock

Detailed Description 38 Position QSFP28 Plug to Plug 6.56' (2.00m) Black Shielded Connector Type Plug to Plug

Color Black Cable Type Flat, Twin Axial

Cable Connectors QSFP28

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all 3M series electronic components. We have 706 pieces of 3M 9QH6-114-22-2.00 in stock available now. Request a

quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for 9QH6-114-22-2.00
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Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy 9QH6-114-22-2.00 with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

9QH6-114-22-2.00 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

3M Hong Kong

CABLE ASSY QSFP 28/26AWG 2M DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Twin Axial Cable Assem Catalog

100G QSFP28 9Q Series Spec

QSFP Cable Assemby Drawing

External Twin Axial Cable Assem Brochure

 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/9QH6-114-22-2.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/9QH6-114-22-2.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/44/9QJ0-114-22-0.50.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/c9/9QJ0-114-22-0.50.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/5f/9QH6-114-22-2.00.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/2c/9QJ0-114-22-0.50.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/540916.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/44/9QJ0-114-22-0.50.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/c9/9QJ0-114-22-0.50.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/5f/9QH6-114-22-2.00.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/2c/9QJ0-114-22-0.50.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cable-Assemblies.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10018960-N1000AULF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10018960-N1000AULF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1317112.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/9QH6-114-22-4.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/9QH6-114-22-4.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1889856.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8KJ1-0727-0250.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8KJ1-0727-0250.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4070869.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/EPLSP-E-019-0700.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/EPLSP-E-019-0700.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Samtec,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1081569.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10018960-N0100AULF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10018960-N0100AULF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3777971.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/760-10010-00030.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/760-10010-00030.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2239155.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/HDLSP-035-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/HDLSP-035-1000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Samtec,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4797325.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/FCF8-30-01-L-19.69-S.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/FCF8-30-01-L-19.69-S.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Samtec,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6186403.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/0745472050.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/0745472050.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4544392.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10115399-4SR3131LF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10115399-4SR3131LF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4635052.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/ICD056GVP16ME-30.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/ICD056GVP16ME-30.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5281668.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/9QH6-114-22-3.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/9QH6-114-22-3.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/874069.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCBR425QD1C10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCBR425QD1C10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1491529.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCBR425QB1C05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCBR425QB1C05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3773110.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1003451301.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/1003451301.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2270666.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10115006-7SS146HLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10115006-7SS146HLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6001793.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A11-A0141-019.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A11-A0141-019.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2311265.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10110818-3020HFLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10110818-3020HFLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3410767.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10128085-001NELF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10128085-001NELF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4236135.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/2205130-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/2205130-1.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/7013333.htm
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